Date/venue

12/14/24, 430 PM
Pista 12

12/14/24, 430 PM
Pista 14

12/14/24, 530 PM
Pista 12

12/14/24, 530 PM
Pista 14

12/14/24, 6:00 PM
Pista 12

12/14/24, 6:00 PM
Pista 14

P xporty

7€ Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: 2° Femenina / Grupo 2

Home

Anna Pujol Pujol
Maria Magre Sanchez

Regina Mayol Alaber
Verodnica Narvaez

Anna Cardus Flaque
Cristina Bracamonte

Judith Hernandez Coll
Carla Lara Ucendo

Anna Pujol Pujol
Maria Magre Sanchez

Anna Cardus Flaque
Cristina Bracamonte

1/1

Result

3-8

5-4

6-5

9-4

5-6

4-9

Away team

Judith Hernandez Coll
Carla Lara Ucendo

Anna Cardus Flaque
Cristina Bracamonte

Anna Pujol Pujol
Maria Magre Sanchez

Regina Mayol Alaber
Veroénica Narvaez

Regina Mayol Alaber
Verodnica Narvaez

Judith Hernandez Coll
Carla Lara Ucendo
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